



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 256 of 2025

SMT. ADITI PANDEY **versus** VIPIN SHARMA

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	Mr. Amit Kumar, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Atanu Ghosh, counsel for the respondent. Call for the records and post this matter for final hearing in it's turn. Meanwhile, counsel for the appellant shall file paper book as required under the High Court of Chhattisgarh Rules, 2007. The interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.
Arun	Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge